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We are happy to inform that around companies have considered our college students 

for the Campus Placements and have given around 157*(Till date 11/09/20) offers. The 

highest package is 11 Lakhs per annum was given by Amazon to CSE students. 

Companies that have offered more than or equal to 4.5 Lakhs package 
 

S.No Company Name Package No. of Offers 

1 AMAZON 11 Lakhs 1 
2 CARDLYTICS 8.0 Lakhs 2 
3 TCS DIGITAL 7.0 Lakhs 4 
4 MU SIGMA 7.0 Lakhs 3 
5 INFOSYS SES 5.0 Lakhs 1 
6 GGK TECH 4.5 Lakhs 4 
7 NINE LEAPS 4.5 Lakhs 2 

 

 

 
 
 

The following companies have taken more than 10 students in their organization 
 
 

S.No Company Name No. of Offers 

1 TCS 59 

2 WIPRO 14 

3 INFOSYS  26 

4 HEXAWARE 11 

5 IBM 10 
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S.No Company Name CSE IT ECE EEE Total Package 

1 INFOSYS 18 2 4 1 25 3,50,000 

2 INFOSYS SES 1 -- -- -- 1 5,50,000 

3 TCS DIGITAL 2 1 1 -- 4 7,00,000 

4 TCS CODE VITA 7 -- 2 -- 9 3,36,000 

5 NINE LEAPS -- -- 2 -- 2 4,10,000 

6 SOPRA STERIA 3 -- -- -- 3 4,00,000 

7 MU SIGMA 2 1 -- -- 3 7,00,000 

8 TCS NINJA 26 11 10 3 50 3,36,000 

9 CARDLYTICS 2 -- -- -- 2 8,00,000 

10 GGK TECH 3 -- 1 -- 4 4,50,000 

11 WIPRO 7 1 5 1 14 3,50,000 

12 HEXAWARE 5 2 4 -- 11 3,00,000 

13 COGNIZANT 5 -- 2 -- 7 3,50,000 

14 AMAZON 1 -- -- -- 1 11,00,000 

15 MINDTREE 2 1 -- -- 3 3,50,000 

16 WINWIRE 1 -- -- -- 1 4,00,000 

17 IBM 7 -- 3 -- 10 4,25,000 

18 TECH TAMMINA 1 -- -- -- 1 3,60,000 

19 SUNERA TECH -- 1 -- -- 1 3,00,000 

20 SLK GROUP -- -- 2 -- 2 3,00,000 

21 iOPEX -- 1 -- -- 1 3,00,000 

22 GK FUTURE TECH -- -- -- 2 2 1,32,000 

Total Offers 93* 20* 37* 7*    157*  



S.No Company Name Students No. Student Name Branch

1 INFOSYS 16JG1A0521 CHIRLA LAVANYA CSE

2 INFOSYS 16JG1A0520 CHILAKAM VINEELA CSE

3 INFOSYS 16JG1A0525 DINDI MOUNIKA CSE

4 INFOSYS 16JG1A0533 GOPISETTI NEELIMA CSE

5 INFOSYS 16JG1A0554 KASIMAHANTHI DIVYA CSE

6 INFOSYS 16JG1A0562 KOTNI JYOTSNA CSE

7 INFOSYS 16JG1A0535 GORUPUTI RAMA LAVANYA CSE

8 INFOSYS 16JG1A0567 LODAGALA KAVITHA CSE

9 INFOSYS SES 16JG1A0580 NUNNA LALITHA SREE CSE

10 INFOSYS 16JG1A0529 GANDROTHU SOMA PADMAVATHI CSE

11 INFOSYS 16JG1A0543 JAMMU PRIYANKA CSE

12 INFOSYS 16JG1A0527 G N P S P SRINIDHI CSE

13 TCS DIGITAL 16JG1A0525 DINDI MOUNIKA CSE

14 TCS DIGITAL 16JG1A0580 NUNNA LALITHA SREE CSE

15 TCS DIGITAL 16JG1A1240 PENTELA KUNDANA IT

16 TCS DIGITAL 16JG1A0491 RAVURI MAHENDRA MANI ECE

17 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0513 BAINUBELLI SIVA SAMEERA CSE

18 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0514 BAISETTI SOWMYA SARASWATHI CSE

19 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0527 G N P S P SRINIDHI CSE

20 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0537 GUNTU LAVANYA CSE

21 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0548 KAMMULA SRI SAI HARSHITHA CSE

22 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0568 MADDINALA VEERA VANITHA CSE

23 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0592 RAMA HARITHA VASANTHULA CSE

24 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0430 DEVARAKONDA VEDA SAMHITHA ECE

25 TCS CODE VITA 16JG1A0475 NANDIGAM VYSHNAVI ECE

26 NINE LEAPS 16JG1A0428 DASARI DARSHANI ECE

27 NINE LEAPS 16JG1A0480 PANNEM BHAVYA SREE ECE

28 SOPRA STERIA 16JG1A0533 GOPISETTI NEELIMA CSE

29 SOPRA STERIA 16JG1A0568 MADDINALA VEERA VANITHA CSE

30 SOPRA STERIA 16JG1A0592 RAMA HARITHA VASANTHULA CSE

31 MU SIGMA 16JG1A0536 GUBBALA JAYASREE CSE

32 MU SIGMA 16JG1A0550 KAPPARATH AISHWARYA CSE

33 MU SIGMA 16JG1A1213 DOSIBHATLA NIRMALA AISWARYA IT

34 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0520 CHILAKAM VINEELA CSE

35 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0573 MEGHANA VIYYAPU CSE

36 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0576 NACHI REDDY SIVA JYOTHI CSE

37 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0505 AMMAVAJJULA SAI TEJASWI CSE
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38 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0506 ANGAJALA SOWMYA CSE

39 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0512 B UMA JAGADESWARI CSE

40 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0515 BALAGA SUSMITHA CSE

41 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0521 CHIRLA LAVANYA CSE

42 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0535 GORUPUTI RAMA LAVANYA CSE

43 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0536 GUBBALA JAYASREE CSE

44 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0546 KAMBALA MONICA SAI CSE

45 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0550 KAPPARATH AISHWARYA CSE

46 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0551 KASA JYOTSNA RAMA DEVI CSE

47 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0554 KASIMAHANTHI DIVYA CSE

48 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0557 KOLLA ANUSHA CSE

49 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0572 MASARAPU BHARATHI CSE

50 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0579 NUKALA SRILAASYA CSE

51 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0581 NUNNA POOJA SWAPNIKA CSE

52 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0587 PEDDIREDDY DEVI SATYA SRI DIVYA LAKSHMI CSE

53 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0598 SALUR SRINIDHI CSE

54 TCS NINJA 16JG1A05A0 SANGAMREDDI TANUJA CSE

55 TCS NINJA 16JG1A05A3 SNEHA AMARPU CSE

56 TCS NINJA 16JG1A05A6 TANGETI SYAMANTHA DHARANI CSE

57 TCS NINJA 16JG1A05B0 VANDRANGI HARINI SREE CSE

58 TCS NINJA 16JG1A05B1 VANKA SAI LAKSHMI TEJA CSE

59 TCS NINJA 16JG1A05B2 VIJJAPU BHAGYA KEERTHI CSE

60 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1201 ADARI GAYATHRI IT

61 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1205 ASWINI SUPRAJA PEESAPATI IT

62 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1211 CHERUKURI KAVYA IT

63 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1212 DEKKATI MEENA MAHALAKSHMI IT

64 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1221 GUNTUPALLI KARTHISRI MEGHANA IT

65 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1225 KELLA VENKATA KALYANI IT

66 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1227 KOLLA TRIVEJA IT

67 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1229 KRISHN BHAVAN A SOUMYA IT

68 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1231 KUNDRAPU MANISHA IT

69 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1236 NADELLA SUREKHA IT

70 TCS NINJA 16JG1A1242 SASUPALLI HARITHA IT

71 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0403 ANCHULA MOHANA THULASI ECE

72 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0419 BOLLINENI ANUSHA ECE

73 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0440 GULLIPALLI PUSHPA PRIYANKA ECE

74 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0449 KASIREDDY SAI BHARGAVI ECE
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75 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0453 KILLADA CHANDU SAI VARALAKSHMI ECE

76 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0460 KUPPILI BHAVYA HARSHITHA ECE

77 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0465 MADDULA ALEKHYA ECE

78 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0466 MADHI SWATHI ECE

79 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0480 PANNEM BHAVYA SREE ECE

80 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0496 SAI NAMRATHA GANAPATHIRAJU ECE

81 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0229 SRI VARSHINI KETALA EEE

82 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0230 SRILAKSHMI TEJASWI PALLAVARJHULA EEE

83 TCS NINJA 16JG1A0239 YERUVA KALA BHARATHI EEE

84 CARDLITYIES 16JG1A0554 KASIMAHANTHI DIVYA CSE

85 CARDLITYIES 16JG1A0592 RAMA HARITHA VASANTHULA CSE

86 GGK TECH 16JG1A0562 KOTNI JYOTSNA CSE

87 GGK TECH 16JG1A0567 LODAGALA KAVITHA CSE

88 GGK TECH 16JG1A0590 PENUMATCHA BHARATHI CSE

89 GGK TECH 16JG1A0448 KASINA LAKSHMI HARI CHANDANA ECE

90 WIPRO 16JG1A0502 ADIREDDI NEELIMA CSE

91 WIPRO 16JG1A0522 DAGGUPATI HARSHITHA CSE

92 WIPRO 16JG1A0529 GANDROTHU SOMA PADMAVATHI CSE

93 WIPRO 16JG1A0540 IRLAPATI NAVYA CSE

94 WIPRO 16JG1A0575 MUKKAMALA HIMAVAHINI CSE

95 WIPRO 16JG1A0589 PENTA RAMYA SREE CSE

96 WIPRO 16JG1A0591 PONNADA AISWARYA CSE

97 WIPRO 16JG1A0401 ADARI SRAVANI ECE

98 WIPRO 16JG1A0439 GUJJU VIJAYA ZYANI SAI CHANDINI ECE

99 WIPRO 16JG1A0494 RUDRARAJU DURGA SRAVANI ECE

100 WIPRO 16JG1A04A4 TALASU HARIKA ECE

101 WIPRO 16JG1A04B4 YELLAPU YAGYNA SREE ECE

102 WIPRO 16JG1A0216 LATCHIREDDI HARI CHANDANA EEE

103 WIPRO 16JG1A1244 TANIKELLA N V S SAI SRIVIDYA IT

104 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0501 ADARI SRAVANI CSE

105 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0529 GANDROTHU SOMA PADMAVATHI CSE

106 HEXAWARE 16JG1A05B6 YELLAMPALLI NEELIMA CSE

107 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0583 PALLA AISWARYA CSE

108 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0577 NALAM DHARANI CSE

109 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0404 ANDRA JAHNAVI ECE

110 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0489 PYLA NIHITHA ECE

111 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0425 CHINTHAPALLI SWETHA ECE
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112 HEXAWARE 16JG1A0451 KELLA PAVANI PREETHI ECE

113 HEXAWARE 16JG1A1208 BARLA BHAVANI IT

114 HEXAWARE 16JG1A1247 VAIBHAVI MATTE IT

115 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0508 ANIMILLA SWAPNA DEEPIKA CSE

116 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0555 KATTA VASAVI SATYA SAI SRINIJA CSE

117 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0586 PATRAPALLI SUSANA JYOTHSNA CSE

118 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0575 MUKKAMALA HIMAVAHINI CSE

119 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0589 PENTA RAMYA SREE CSE

120 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0411 BALLA PURNA SRAVANI ECE

121 COGNIZANT 16JG1A0468 MAMIDI RAMADEVI ECE

122 AMAZON 16JG1A0554 KASIMAHANTHI DIVYA CSE

123 MINDTREE 16JG1A0546 KAMBALA MONICA SAI CSE

124 MINDTREE 16JG1A1242 SASUPALLI HARITHA IT

125 MINDTREE 16JG1A0508 ANIMILLA SWAPNA DEEPIKA CSE

126 INFOSYS 16JG1A0563 KUNA HIMABINDU CSE

127 INFOSYS 16JG1A0508 ANIMILLA SWAPNA DEEPIKA CSE

128 INFOSYS 16JG1A0568 MADDINALA VEERA VANITHA CSE

129 INFOSYS 16JG1A0579 NUKALA SRILAASYA CSE

130 INFOSYS 16JG1A0587 PEDDIREDDY DEVI SRI DIVYA LAKSHMI CSE

131 INFOSYS 16JG1A0590 PENUMATCHA BHARATHI CSE

132 INFOSYS 16JG1A0591 PONNADA AISWARYA CSE

133 INFOSYS 16JG1A0411 BALLA PURNA SRAVANI ECE

134 INFOSYS 16JG1A0430 DEVARAKONDA VEDA SAMHITHA ECE

135 INFOSYS 16JG1A0449 KASIREDDY SAI BHARGAVI ECE

136 INFOSYS 16JG1A0480 PANNEM BHAVYA SREE ECE

137 INFOSYS 16JG1A1222 ITHI RITHU HAVILAH IT

138 INFOSYS 16JG1A1225 KELLA VENKATA KALYANI IT

139 INFOSYS 16JG1A0229 SRI VARSHINI KETALA EEE

140 WINWIRE 16JG1A0524 DASARI POORNIMA CSE

141 IBM 16JG1A0521 CHIRLA LAVANYA CSE

142 IBM 16JG1A0520 CHILAKAM VINEELA CSE

143 IBM 16JG1A0533 GOPISETTI NEELIMA CSE

144 IBM 16JG1A0546 KAMBALA MONICA SAI CSE

145 IBM 16JG1A0587 PEDDIREDDY DEVI SATYA SRI DIVYALAKSHMI CSE

146 IBM 16JG1A05A0 SANGAMREDDI TANUJA CSE

147 IBM 16JG1A0583 PALLA AISWARYA CSE

148 IBM 16JG1A0430 DEVARAKONDA VEDA SAMHITHA ECE
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149 IBM 16JG1A0465 MADDULA ALEKHYA ECE

150 IBM 16JG1A0489 PYLA NIHITHA ECE

151 TECH TAMMINA 16JG1A0598 SALUR SRINIDHI CSE

152 SUNERA TECH 16JG1A1234 MANE LOHITHA PHANI SAI DURGA IT

153 SLK GROUP 16JG1A0414 BANDARU AKILA ECE

154 SLK GROUP 16JG1A0425 CHINTHAPALLI SWETHA ECE

155 iOpex 16JG1A0420 BUDDEPU INDRANI ECE

156 GK FUTURE TECH 17JG5A0208 KASIREDDI SATYAVENI EEE

157 GK FUTURE TECH 17JG5A0212 OBBINA KUSUMA EEE


